LED AREA LIGHT
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Family Modification Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Finish Option Series Bracket

utilized in a wide variety of applications and climates.
▶ ENERGY SAVING & EFFICIENCY - This fixture provides a lumen
output equal to MH/HPS and can cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly. With
a lifespan of 54,000 hours, these fixtures are made to last decades under normal
operation! This fixture will save you a significant amount of money in its lifetime.
▶ CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year warranty along with UL and DLC Premium certifications to guarantee top
quality products and safety!
Top US certifications allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Option Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord Bracket
ASD-LSB2-60D50B-PRM 60 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 8,401 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-60D50W-PRM 60 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 8,401 lm 5,000 K - White 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D30B-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 12,733 lm 3,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D40B-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,006 lm 4,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PRM 100 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 13,277 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D30B-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,167 lm 3,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D40B-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,569 lm 4,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,972 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-150D50W-PRM 150 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 19,972 lm 5,000 K - White 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D30B-PRM 185 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 23,126 lm 3,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM 185 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,087 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D50W-PRM 185 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,087 lm 5,000 K - White 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-240D50B-PRM 240 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 31,290 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D30B-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 38,371 lm 3,000 K - Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D40B-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 38,837 lm 4,000 K - Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 39,302 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-300D50W-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 39,302 lm 5,000 K - White 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-400D50B-PRM 400 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 52,913 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 30 5/16" x 13 1/2" x 5 5/16" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-500D50B-PRM 500 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 65,293 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 30 5/16" x 13 1/2" x 5 5/16" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-500D50W-PRM 500 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 65,293 lm 5,000 K - White 30 5/16" x 13 1/2" x 5 5/16" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM-SF 185 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,087 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 25 3/16" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft Slip Fitter
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PRM-AR 185 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 24,087 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 22 1/2" x 11 7/8" x 5 3/8" 3 ft Arm Mounting
ASD-LSB2HV-100D50B-PRM 100 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 13,185 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PRM 150 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 19,701 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50W-PRM 150 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 19,701 lm 5,000 K - White 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
LED AREA LIGHT:
IP66
LED AREA LIGHT
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Option Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord Bracket
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM 185 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 24,002 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50W-PRM 185 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 24,002 lm 5,000 K - White 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-240D50B-PRM 240 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 31,102 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PRM 300 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 42,616 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50W-PRM 300 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 42,616 lm 5,000 K - White 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-400D50B-PRM 400 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 56,865 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 30 5/16" x 13 1/2" x 5 5/16" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-500D50B-PRM 500 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 69,582 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 30 5/16" x 13 1/2" x 5 5/16" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM-SF 185 W 120-277V 0-10 V 24,002 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 25 3/16" x 11 7/8" x 4" 3 ft Slip Fitter
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PRM-AR 185 W 120-277V 0-10 V 24,002 lm 5,000 K - Bronze 22 1/2" x 11 7/8" x 5 3/8" 3 ft Arm Mounting
ASD-LSB2HV-150D50B-PC-PRM 150 W 200-480V 0-10 V 19,701 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-185D50B-PC-PRM 185 W 200-480V 0-10 V 24,002 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 16 7/8" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2HV-300D50B-PC-PRM 300 W 200-480V 0-10 V 42,616 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 23 1/4" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft -
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PC-PRM-SF 100 W 120-277V 1-10 V 13,277 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 25 3/16" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft Slip Fitter
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PC-PRM-SF 150 W 120-277V 1-10 V 19,972 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 25 3/16" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft Slip Fitter
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PC-PRM-SF 185 W 120-277V 1-10 V 24,087 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 25 3/16" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft Slip Fitter
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PC-PRM-SF 300 W 120-277V 1-10 V 39,302 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 31 3/4" x 11 7/8" x 7 1/4" 3 ft Slip Fitter
ASD-LSB2-100D50B-PC-PRM-AR 100 W 120-277V 1-10 V 13,277 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 22 7/16" x 11 7/8" x 8 3/4" 3 ft Arm Mounting
ASD-LSB2-150D50B-PC-PRM-AR 150 W 120-277V 1-10 V 19,972 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 22 7/16" x 11 7/8" x 8 3/4" 3 ft Arm Mounting
ASD-LSB2-185D50B-PC-PRM-AR 185 W 120-277V 1-10 V 24,087 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 22 7/16" x 11 7/8" x 8 3/4" 3 ft Arm Mounting
ASD-LSB2-300D50B-PC-PRM-AR 300 W 120-277V 1-10 V 39,302 lm 5,000 K Photocell Bronze 29" x 11 7/8" x 8 3/4" 3 ft Arm Mounting
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Lens Polycarbonate (60/100/150/185W - 1 lens, 240/300W - 2 lens, 400/500W - 3 lens)
Reflector Die-Cast Aluminum

LED AREA LIGHT
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ACCESSORIES FOR LED AREA LIGHT:
Model Name Finish Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-SFB-LSB2-BR Slip fitter Mounting Bracket Bronze Die-Cast Aluminum 3 lb 7 1/2" x 6 1/4"x 3 1/2"
ASD-SFB-LSB2-WH Slip fitter Mounting Bracket White Die-Cast Aluminum 3 lb 7 1/2" x 6 1/4"x 3 1/2"
ASD-AMB-LSB2-BR Arm Mounting Bracket Bronze Die-Cast Aluminum 1.9 lb 7 7/8" x 3 3/4" x 4 3/4"
ASD-AMB-LSB2-WH Arm Mounting Bracket White Die-Cast Aluminum 1.9 lb 7 7/8" x 3 3/4" x 4 3/4"
ASD-TRB-LSB2-BR Wall Mount Bracket (Full Trunnion Mounting Bracket) Bronze Steel 3.6 lb 7 3/8" x 6 5/8" x 2 3/4"
ASD-TRB-LSB2-WH Wall Mount Bracket (Full Trunnion Mounting Bracket) White Steel 3.6 lb 7 3/8" x 6 5/8" x 2 3/4"
ASD-FMB-LSB2-100/300BR Floodlight Mounting Bracket for 100-300W LED Area Lights Bronze SPCC 2.5 lb 12 3/8" x 12 1/4" x 2 3/8"
ASD-FMB-LSB2-400/500BR Floodlight Mounting Bracket for 400-500W LED Area Lights Bronze SPCC 4.3 lb 12 1/2" x 13 3/8" x 2 3/4"
ASD-SLS1-LSB2-BZ Semi Cut-off Shield for LED Area Light LSB2 60/100/150/185W Bronze Aluminum 1.5 lb 11 3/6" x 5 15/16" x 2 3/4"
ASD-PC-LSB Photocell & Base Kit for LED Area Lights Blue PC 0.4 lb 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
ASD-PC-LSBHV Photocell & Base Kit for High Voltage LED Area Lights Blue PC 0.4 lb 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
ASD-L2M-LSB Clear Lens Type II-M  for LED Area Lights LSB Clear PC 0.5 lb 11" x 6" x 1/4"